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Lot
6051

6051A
6052
6053
6054

6055
6056
6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
6065
6066
6067
6068
6069
6070
6071
6072

6073
6074
6075
6076
6077

6078

Title

Carter Hoffmann AccuFresh Cook and Hold
Oven 285€+x335€+x465€

Wooden Chest 358€ x 22&€¢
McCoy Pottery Pitcher
Meat Cleaver. 13"

Fostoria goblets, glasses, candle holder, and
bowl w/ spoon

Watt oil & Vinager jars

Fostoria American cubist pattern dishes
Salt Crock (cracked)

Wood swing with chains 56&€+ wide
Longaberger pottery batter bowl

King snake golf clubs and bag

Buck # 105 straight blade hunting knife.
Lodge cast iron pot with lid

wheat pennies. (210 total)

Fenton Amberina Glass Boot

Lodge 144€» cast iron skillet

Watt oil/ Vineger jars

Lodge 124€- cast iron griddle

McCoy pottery butter churn cookie jar
Wizard Electric Fan

Lodge 9&€- cast iron skillet

USA made cast iron skillet

Normark Fiskars stainless fillet knife with
sheath

Sunbeam Mixmaster. (Appears new in box)
Fleur Delis cast iron bell

Heirloom pottery pan with lid

Pyrex dishes. lot of 3

Fenton milk glass white silver crest ruffled
compote

HF Coors pitcher
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Lot
6079

6080
6081
6082
6083
6084

6085
6086

6087
6088
6089
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6098
6099
6100
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106

6107
6108

Title

Aladdin Model-B Corinthian Amber Glass oil
lamp

Cast iron insect boot pull

Polar Bear cookie jar

Glass butter dish

Rustic primitive brown pottery bean pot

L.E. Smith Moon and stars Amber covered
pedestal dish

Double handle yellow pottery vase

Fenton silver crest ruffled milk glass pedestal
compote

Meat cleaver. 12"

Larin 4&€- vise

Rotfrei stainless hunting knife w sheath.
Coach womena€™s watch w/ tag

Metal tacklebox with lures, hook, tools, regls
Fenton milk glass hobnail ruffled candy dish
PSP-1000 w/ cord

Racine Oster hair trimming set model 274-09.
PSP games. Lot of 3.

Emerson improved elastic razor strap

Pioneer Woman cast iron skillet

Brush USA 941 green pedestal planter
APCO pottery bull cookie jar

Possibly Italian Murano glass dish

Pyrex baking dishes with lids. lot of two
candle holders and iron stand

Milk Glass. Lot of 4.

Nintendo 64 game Space Station Silicon Valley
cigar ashtray

Ridgid R5010 1/2 inch variable speed reversible

drill.
Pressed Glass. Lot of 3.
Belt buckles. lot of 3



Lot

6109
6110
6111
6112

6113
6114
6115
6116
6116A
6116B
6116C
6117
6118
6119
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124

6125
6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
6132
6133

6133A
6134
6135
6136
6137
6137A
6137B
6138
6139

6140
6141
6142

Title

Nintendo 64 game Mario Tennis
Double handle yellow pottery vase
Nintendo 64 game PokA©mon Snap

Ruby red Viking art glass glimmer diamond
point

Decorative Candy Dishes. Lot of 2.

Spittoon bank

Cobalt blue vase and stand

Nintendo Game boy advance games
Nintendo Game boy advance games
Nintendo Game boy advance games. lot of 7
Nintendo Game boy advance games, lot of 8
Murano glassware. Madeiin Italy.
Decorative Glass Bowls

Blenko glass candle holder

HF Coors China Pottery Pitcher

Stoneware pot with handle and lid

Antique Ford motor tools 1917

Royal blue ironstone creamer and sugar bowl

Seers craftsman reciprocating and progressive
valve grinder.

Indiana glass diamond point goblets. lot of 8.
Murano Glassware. Madein Italy.

Cocacola bottle and pepsi cola glass pitcher
Cast iron cowboy sign

salt and pepper shakers

Hull Pottery teal blue sponge paint vase
Tasco scope

Cast-iron ship Bookends

Nintendo Gameboy Gametek Nigel Mansel|l&€E™s
World Championship Racing

2 24k Gold Plated PokA©mon Trading Card
HOMM space MK 2 1943 brass Candleholders
Monarch 7.62 x 39 ammo 40 rounds
Bearhunter LB -4 Solingen knife

Nintendo DS games. lot of 7

Nintendo DS games. lot of 6

7 Nintendo DS Games

Monarch 7.62 x 39 ammo 40 rounds

Eli Smith Daisy M button green iridescent
candy dish

Monarch .308 win ammo 50+/-rounds
Pyrex 4 cup and 2 cup glass measuring cups
Remington UMC 40 S& W 100 rounds
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6143

6144
6145

6146
6147
6148
6149
6150
6151
6152
6153
6154
6155
6156
6157
6158
6159

6160
6161
6162
6163
6164
6165
6166
6167
6168
6169
6170
6171
6172
6173
6174
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6180
6182
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Title

Federal Glass "Heritage" Sandwich Pattern
Salad Bowl. lot of 2

McCoy Granny cookie jar

38 special 50 rounds (30 rdstarget and 20
hollow points)

German nautical barometer

Peters 16 ga. Shotgun shells 50 rds

Wade & butcher razor and Durham trimmer.
Collectible Bells. lot of 10

Crystal glass cigarette holder and ashtray

Cast iron chimney flue damper 7&€»

Clear glass canisters. Lot of 2.

Penn Long Beach no. 67 reel

Hanson scales 25 |b capacity

Pink Cadillac Phone

Coca-Cola Glasses with handles. lot of 2

Hull pottery horn of plenty cornucopia planter
Winnie the Pooh lunchbox and thermos
Miracle MAIZE Glass Cornbread stick baking
dish

| ce cream scoop

Cobalt blue glass violin bottle

Hunters parking only pressed metal sign
Murano glass lighter and ashtray

Ronson quartz electronic butane lighter
carpenter wooden rulers. lot of 3

Wood turning chisels 1000 series by Dremo.
Hot wheel transporter 2004

Hot wheels transporter 1986

Fishing Supplies

Blue stoneware bowl

Long handled metal soup ladle

Cedar box

Craftsman drill bit set, and Irwin speak bore
Machete

Crescent cast-iron stove. (salesman sample size)
Poker set in wood box

Autumn leaf canisters. set of 2

Playstation 4 controller and game & Until Dawn&€™
Binder of pokemon cards

blue and white overlay bubble pitch bowl

Nintendo 3DS games Donkey Kong Country
Returns and Infinity Toy Box Challenge



Lot
6183

6184

6185
6186

6187
6188

6189
6190
6191
6192
6193
6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205

6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217

6218
6219
6220

Title

PS4 games NBA 2K 20 (in Modern Warfare
box) and Fallout 76 Tricentennial edition

PS4 games The Evil Within and Resident Evil
biohazard

Fostoria coin glass olive green pattern.

candle holders, door knocker, and squirrel
dinner bell.

tap and die tools

Matchbox NFL Ravens Die Cast Truck and
Trailer

clamps, pliers, level, and more
Kennedy metal toolbox with tools
Milk Glass Hen on a Nest

Metal toolbox with tools

Multitool knife

Oil Lamps. Lot of 3 (one globe)
Ceramic Eggs. Lot of 2. 5.5" tall

Hen on anest. Lot of 3.

Empire art glass perfume bottle. (Chipped)
Johnsons farm milk bottle

Cross pen and Liz Claiborne wall .
Pottery Spittoon

Stainless spittoon

Mikasa Lead Crystal Candle Holders
Glass Vase

Cast iron spittoon

P4 games Doom Slayers Collection and Jedi
Fallen Order

wood ice fishing tip-up

Bells. Lot of 10.

E&R Wild Rose Pedestal Plate and Cups
Pottery Co barrel mugs. Lot of 4.
Western stoneware

Dashboard hula doll

Americathe Beautiful Beer Stein
Pyrex Bowl

Glass Art Dolphin and Pelican
Pyrex mixing bowl

Milk glass pedestal fruit bowl

Cast iron match holder, mini tea pot, and food
press

1985 Statue of Liberty belt buckle
Mini cast iron skillets and iron
Candle Holders. Set of 2.
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Lot

6221
6222
6223
6224
6225

6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231

6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257

6258
6259
6260
6261
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Title

Fenton Glass Creamer and Sugar Bow!
Whitehall pitcher, compote, and 5 glasses
Mother Hubbard shoe bank

Pyrex pie plates. Lot of 3.

L ongaberger basket and 2001 Longaberger
catalog

Hand carved owl wood box

Corning Ware Dishes. Lot of 4. (3 1ids)

Hen head stoneware pot

Crystal candy dish

Horse and Carriage Paperweight with Ring Box

McDonald's 1955 purple speedy glass
collectors set. Lot of 2.

Crystal Glass Candy Bowl and Wine Glass
Canning Jarswith Lids. Lot of 3.
Carnevale angel bowl

Marigold carnival glass bowl

Stoneware pitchers. Lot of 2.

Butter Mold Box

Fenton Coindot. circa 1920-30s

Ceramic Vases. Set of 2.

Glass carafe

Baldwin Candle Holder

Milk Glass Salt and Pepper Holder (no lids)
L ongaberger baskets. lot of 3

Green uranium depression glass juicer
Fenton hobnail green candy dish

Milk glass bud vases. lot of 2

Camouflage compartment storage bag
Decorative Flatware

McCoy Buccaneer Tankard set of 2

Glass creamer and tooth pick holder
Amber glass vase

Harlequin Coors pottery ball pitcher
Planters. Lot of 5.

Hull pottery duck planter

Quay Breath of Life 1.3 sunglasses w/ case
Eagle kerosene oil lamp

L.E. Smith emerald green moon and stars
covered glass candy dish

Eagle kerosene oil lamp (base damaged)

George Killian&€™ s Irish Red Brand mirror sign
Cast iron elk (broken)

Royal Copley Ceramic Rooster



Lot

6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270

6271
6272
6273
6274

6275
6276
6277

6278
6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300

6301

Title

Pink glass pitcher, plate and cups
Head Figurines. Lot of 3.
Stoneware bowl

Carnival glass butter dish (chipped)
Hull pottery horn of plenty

Prince Albert metal tin

Decorative Bird Plates. Lot of 2.
Hull pottery vase

Whitehall Glasses and platter, cream & sugar
bowls.

Miniature oil lamps. Lot of 6.
Cast iron plant hanger
Kerosene oil lamp bases. Lot of 3.

Cast iron wall mounted match holder and
striker. lot of 2

Vinyl records. Lot of 7. (4 missing covers)
Ceramic Lamp Vase

Anchor Hocking Cobalt Blue Pitcher and
Glasses

Pfaltzgraff Salt Canister

Vinyl record albums. lot of 6

Butter Crock (cracked)

Vinyl record albums. lot of 6

Vinyl record albums. lot of 6

Vinyl record albums. lot of 6
Stoneware Bow! with lid.

Vinyl record albums. lot of 8
Butterfly jewelry box

Wall pocket planters

Rosseville Pottery Corinthian Bow! 127-6
Butternut Longaberger crock with lid.
Whitehall glasses and water tumblers
USA Pottery Vase

Sandwich Glass Depression Set
Anchor hocking forest green pitcher.
Light blue bud vase

Clear glass rolling pin and wooden rolling pin
Teleflora pink 24% lead crystal vase
McCoy vase

Brown vase

Pottery candle stick holders

K nowles &oeT he Robin&€s and "Winter Scouts"
decorative plates

Red white blue eagle kerosene lamp base

Lot

6302
6303
6304
6305

6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312

6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
6322
6323

6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
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Title

Coin glass pedestal bowl and vase
Longaberger baskets and liners
Windsor Club Wood Cheese Crate.

Shawnee USA Corn King casserole dish and
plate

Ceramic Floral Vase

Beer stein Ukraine

Carnival Glass Candle Holder

Coffe D'vido handcrafted clay pottery latte cup
Crystal glass salt cellars w/ tiny spoons
Weaving loom shuttle boat

L ongaberger basket with wood lid and recipe
cards

Susan burr rug shuttle.

Metal oil lantern

Longaberger basket with wood lid
Flora Glass Vases. Set of 2.
Holiday oil bottle and small bowls
kitchen utensils

BF Coffee Cups. Lot of 6
miniature kerosene lamps. lot of 2.
Longaberger basket with liner
Longaberger basket with liner

Longaberger baskets and aliner (does not fit
either baskets)

Ceramic pot

Longaberger basket with liner
Longaberger basket with liner

Noritake China dipping sauce dishes. set of 6.
Glass Vases. Lot of 2.

Glass Bell and Candle Holder

Hull pottery planter

flour sugar dispenser with wall mount
Weller pottery planter

Soap dish and soap dispenser

Noritake China dish set

Diamond classic horseshoes. Lot of 4.
Longaberger Christmas Plates. Lot of 4.
PC Games. Lot of 3

perfume atomizers. lot of 2.

Miniature porcelain shoe collection
Hallmark Vase

Decorative Plates. Longaberger and AIYO
Lufkin micrometer #1926
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Lot Title

6343  Hanging mirrors. lot of 2.
6344  Caps. Lot of 11.

6345 Longaberger hostess serving basket combo w/
fruit liner

6346  50th anniversary decorative plate

6347 Reading railroad train figurine

6348  Shaving Brush and Cup

6349  Aunt Jemima shaker and boy and girl figurines
6350 Jl.Galen & son drafting kit. Holland.

6351 Christmas Cermaic Picture with stand

6352 Fire-King trivet, Corning Ware dish, and Pyrex
creamer

6354 Haldensleban 4093B vase

6355 Framed Mirror. 26" x 42"

6356 Lowell hand cream top hat ashtray

6357 Ladieswatches

6358 Homco Santa Claus bank (repaired candy cane)
6359 Wedgwood oval trinket boxes

6360 Bookends, pitcher, soap dish, and more
6361 Meta and wood wall shelf

6362  Hull art pottery open rose vase

6363 Framed Print 28" x 25"

6364  Cobalt blue canister with lid

6365 Metal half mannequin style hanger

6366 Metal boat marine gas can

6367 Ledie Humphrey Fox painting. 28"x 24",
6368 Dairy milk can

6369 Budweiser Rock & Country Denim Jacket.
(Size XL)

6370 CanvasArt. 48" x 36"
6371  Christmas Decorations
6372  Floor vase 335€- tall
6373  Laundry basket

6374  Collettes Collection by BarbaraMock Framed
art. 39" x 34".

6375 Wagner Wideshot Power Paint Spray Fast.
6376  Christmas Decorations

6377  Christmas Decorations

6378 Garment Rack
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AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee plus sales tax will be added to the winning bid. The 15% fee
appliesto ALL payment types. Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Itemsto be picked up at 6508 US-72,
Killen, AL on Monday, November 21st, 2022, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

Collectibles Auction

REMOVAL.: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Monday, November 21st, 2022 from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.

*|tems not picked up by 4:00PM on Monday, November 21st, 2022, will be charged to the registered card
of winning bidders. Any items |eft onsite after Wednesday, November 30th, 2022, will become the property
of Shane Albright Auctions and will be resold!

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items,

bring atruck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: Thereis a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898
shanealbright.com
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